Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
204 Ruger 32 gr Hornady V-Max BV204R-1N 3950 3406 2925 2493 2100 1746 -1.5 0 -1.5 -7.1 -18.3 -37.4
204 Ruger 40 gr Hornady V-Max BV204R-2N 3650 3257 2897 2565 2257 1970 -1.5 0 -1.8 -7.7 -18.9 -37
204 Ruger
32 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV204R-3N Pending - New Product
22 Hornet 35 gr Hornady V-Max BV22H-1N 2900 2106 1465 1066 894 785 -1.5 0 -6.7 -30.3 -82.6 -172
22 Hornet
40 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV22H-2N Pending - New Product
64 gr Bonded Soft
Pending Review
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
22-250
64 gr Bonded Soft
Point
BV22-250-5N Pending - New Product
22-250 55 gr Hornady V-Max BV22-250-7N 3650 3227 2843 2491 2164 1864 -1.5 0 -1.8 -8 -19.7 -39
22-250 55 gr PSP BV22-250-4N 3650 3193 2781 2405 2059 1745 -1.5 0 -1.9 -8.3 -20.8 -41.5
22-250
60 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV22-250-8N Pending - New Product
220 Swift 55 gr PSP BV220SW-1N 3650 3193 2781 2405 2059 1745 -1.5 0 -1.9 -8.3 -20.8 -41.5
220 Swift
64 gr Bonded Soft
Point
BV220SW-2N Pending - New Product
220 Swift
60 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV220SW-3N Pending - New Product
223 Rem 45 gr JHP-TNT BV223-9 3500 2832 2253 1749 1339 1075 -1.5 0 -2.9 -12.8 -34.4 -75.7
223 Rem 45 gr JHP-TNT BV223-9N 3500 2832 2253 1749 1339 1075 -1.5 0 -2.9 -12.8 -34.4 -75.7
223 Rem 42 gr Frangible BV223-RR 3150
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
223 Rem 42 gr Frangible BV223-RRN 3150
223 Rem 55 gr FMJ BV223-1 2900 2525 2181 1865 1582 1340 -1.5 0 -4 -15.3 -36.8 -72.3
223 Rem 55 gr FMJ BV223-1N 2900 2525 2181 1865 1582 1340 -1.5 0 -4 -15.3 -36.8 -72.3
223 Rem 55 gr FMJ 5.56mm BV556-1N 3100 2709 2350 2020 1719 1455 -1.5 0 -3.2 -12.8 -31 -61.1
223 Rem 55 gr PSP BV223-2 2900 2514 2159 1835 1546 1304 -1.5 0 -4 -15.6 -37.6 -74.4
Pending Review
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
223 Rem 55 gr PSP BV223-2N 2900 2514 2159 1835 1546 1304 -1.5 0 -4 -15.6 -37.6 -74.4
223 Rem 55 gr Hornady V-Max BV223-5N 2900 2543 2213 1908 1632 1393 -1.5 0 -3.9 -14.9 -35.6 -69.5
223 Rem 55 gr Hornady V-Max BV223-5 2900 2543 2213 1908 1632 1393 -1.5 0 -3.9 -14.9 -35.6 -69.5
223 Rem 62 gr FMJ BV223-8 2850
223 Rem 62 gr FMJ BV223-8N 2850
223 Rem 62 gr Open Tip Match BV556-OTRP 2800 2501 2222 1960 1719 1502 -1.5 0 -4.1 -15.2 -35.5 -67.6
223 Rem
64 gr Bonded Soft
Point
BV223-4 2750 2398 2072 1774 1510 1288 -1.5 0 -4.6 -17.3 -41.2 -80.6
223 Rem
64 gr Bonded Soft
Point
BV223-4N 2750 2398 2072 1774 1510 1288 -1.5 0 -4.6 -17.3 -41.2 -80.6
223 Rem
64 gr Nosler Bonded
Soft Point
BV223-11N Pending - New Product
223 Rem
64 gr Nosler Bonded
Soft Point
BV223-11 Pending - New Product
Soft Point
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
223 Rem 69 gr HPBT Match BV223-6N 2550 2272 2011 1770 1550 1359 -1.5 0 -5.3 -19.2 -44.3 -84
223 Rem 75 gr HPBT BV556-17N 2600 2381 2173 1975 1789 1616 -1.5 0 -4.6 -16.7 -37.6 -69.5
243 Rem
95 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV243-3N Pending - New Product
243 Rem 90 gr Nosler Accubond BV243-4N Pending - New Product
243 Rem 100 gr Grand Slam BV243-5N 2650 2384 2134 1899 1682 1486 -1.5 0 -4.6 -16.9 -38.9 -73.3
95 gr Nosler Ballistic
Trajectory Tables
Pending Review
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps
6MM Rem
95 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV6REM-2N Pending - New Product
6MM Rem 90 gr Nosler Accubond BV6REM-3N Pending - New Product
6MM Rem 100 gr Grand Slam BV6REM-1N 3100 2806 2531 2272 2029 1801 -1.5 0 -2.9 -11.2 -26.3 -49.9
25-06 120 gr Grand Slam BV2506-3N 2950 2688 2442 2208 1987 1781 -1.5 0 -3.3 -12.4 -28.7 -53.6
25-06
115 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV2506-1N Pending - New Product
25-06
110 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV2506-2N Pending - New Product
250 Savage 120 gr Grand Slam BV250SAV-2N 2350 2121 1906 1705 1522 1359 -1.5 0 -6.3 -22.1 -50 -93
250 Savage
115 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV250SAV-1N Pending - New Product
257 Roberts 120 gr Grand Slam BV256RBTS-1N 2700 2452 2218 1997 1790 1598 -1.5 0 -4.3 -15.7 -35.8 -66.8
257 Roberts
115 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV256RBTS-2N Pending - New Product
Tip
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
264 Win Mag 140 gr Grand Slam BV264WM-1N 2750 2551 2360 2178 2004 1838 -1.5 0 -3.8 -13.9 -31.3 -57.4
264 Win Mag
140 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV264WM-2N Pending - New Product
6.8 110 gr Hornady V-Max BV6.8-1N 2500 2272 2056 1852 1663 1490 -1.5 0 -5.3 -18.8 -42.5 -78.8
6.8 115 gr HPBT Match BV6.8-2N 2450 2188 1942 1715 1509 1330 -1.5 0 -5.8 -20.9 -47.8 -90.2
6.8
110 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV6.8-3N Pending - New Product
Pending Review
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
270 Win 130 gr Grand Slam BV270-3N 3050 2764 2495 2242 2004 1782 -1.5 0 -3 -11.7 -27.3 -51.5
270 Win
130 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV270-1N Pending - New Product
270 Win
140 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV270-2N Pending - New Product
270 Win
140 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV270-5N Pending - New Product
270 Win 150 gr Grand Slam BV270-4N 2800 2561 2335 2120 1917 1726 -1.5 0 -3.8 -14 -31.9 -59.4
270 Win
150 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV270-6N Pending - New Product
7MM-08 145 gr Grand Slam BV7MM08-1N 2700 2450 2214 1991 1783 1591 -1.5 0 -4.3 -15.7 -35.9 -67.1
7MM-08
140 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV7MM08-2N Pending - New Product
280 Rem 160 gr Grand Slam BV280-1N 2750 2520 2302 2095 1899 1715 -1.5 0 -4 -14.5 -33 -61.2
280 Rem
140 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV280-2N Pending - New Product
Tip
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
280 Rem
160 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV280-3N Pending - New Product
7MM Rem Mag 160 gr Grand Slam BV7MM-2N 2850 2615 2392 2181 1980 1790 -1.5 0 -3.6 -13.2 -30.2 -56.1
7MM Rem Mag 160 gr PSP BV7MM-4N 2850 2590 2344 2112 1894 1691 -1.5 0 -3.7 -13.7 -31.6 -59.1
7MM Rem Mag
150 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV7MM-6N Pending - New Product
7MM Rem Mag
160 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV7MM-5N Pending - New Product
Pending Review
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
7MM Rem Mag 175 gr Grand Slam BV7MM-3N 2800 2592 2394 2204 2023 1852 -1.5 0 -3.7 -13.4 -30.3 -55.7
7MM Rem Ultra Mag 160 gr Grand Slam BV7RUM-1N 3020 2776 2545 2326 2117 1920 -1.5 0 -3 -11.4 -26.2 -48.7
7MM Rem Ultra Mag
160 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV7RUM-2N Pending - New Product
30 Carbine 110 gr FMJ BV30C-1N 1900 1490 1182 1006 902 825 -1.5 0 -14.5 -53.7 -125.4 -236.2
30 Carbine 110 gr PSP BV30C-2N 1850 1449 1156 992 892 818 -1.5 0 -15.3 -56.4 -131 -245.4
30-30 Win 150 gr FP BV30-30-1N 1950 1670 1424 1225 1084 990 -1.5 0 -11.1 -39.4 -91 -171.5
30-30 Win 170 gr FP BV30-30-2N 1850 1617 1412 1240 1112 1021 -1.5 0 -11.9 -41.3 91.3 -173.2
300 AAC Blackout
125 gr OTRP
Supersonic
BV300BO-1N Pending - New Product
300 AAC Blackout
200 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300BO-2N Pending - New Product
7.62x39mm 123 gr FMJ BV762x39-1N 2300 2018 1758 1524 1323 1165 -1.5 0 -7.1 -25.5 -59.1 -112.6
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
7.62x39mm 123 gr PSP BV762x39-2N 2300 2009 1742 1503 1299 1144 -1.5 0 -7.2 -25.9 -60.2 -115.2
7.62x39mm 123 gr V-Max BV762x39-4N 2300 2079 1872 1678 1502 1346 -1.5 0 -6.6 -23.1 -52 -96.5
7.62x39mm 140 gr Tracer BV762x39-3N COMING SOON!
308 Win 140gr Tracer BV308-TN COMING SOON!
308 Win 150gr Grand Slam BV308-3N 2500 2216 1951 1706 1487 1300 -1.5 0 -5.6 -20.4 -47.9 -90
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
Pending Review
308 Win 150gr FMJ BV308-1N 2550 2335 2131 1937 1755 1585 -1.5 0 -4.9 -17.5 -39.3 -72.5
308 Win
150gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV308-4N Pending - New Product
308 Win 165gr Grand Slam BV308-21N 2450 2215 1992 1784 1592 1420 -1.5 0 -5.6 -20 -45.4 -84.6
308 Win
165gr Nosler
Accubond
BV308-7N Pending - New Product
308 Win 168gr Hornady A-Max BV308-15N 2600 2417 2242 2074 1913 1761 -1.5 0 -4.4 -15.8 -35.3 -64.3
308 Win 168gr Sierra BTHP BV308-2N 2350 2173 2003 1842 1689 1548 -1.5 0 -5.9 -20.4 -45.3 -82.3
308 Win
168gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV308-8N Pending - New Product
30-06 Springfield 140gr Tracer BV30-06-TN COMING SOON!
30-06 Springfield 150gr FMJ BV30-06-2N COMING SOON!
30-06 Springfield 150gr Grand Slam BV30-06-4N COMING SOON!
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
30-06 Springfield 165gr Grand Slam BV30-06-8N COMING SOON!
30-06 Springfield
165gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV30-06-3N Pending - New Product
30-06 Springfield
165gr Nosler
Accubond
BV30-06-5N Pending - New Product
30-06 Springfield 180gr Grand Slam BV30-06-9N COMING SOON!
30-06 Springfield
180gr Nolser Ballistic
Tip
BV30-06-10N Pending - New Product
180gr Nosler
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
Pending Review
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
30-06 Springfield
180gr Nosler
Accubond
BV30-06-11N Pending - New Product
30-06 Springfield
200gr Nosler
Accubond
BV30-06-12N Pending - New Product
300 Win Mag 165gr Grand Slam BV300WM-7N COMING SOON!
300 Win Mag
165gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV300WM-2N Pending - New Product
300 Win Mag
180gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300WM-4N Pending - New Product
300 Win Mag 180gr Grand Slam BV300WM-8N COMING SOON!
300 Win Mag
180gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV300WM-3N Pending - New Product
300 Win Mag
200gr Nolser
Accubond
BV300WM-5N Pending - New Product
300 Win Short Mag 165gr Grand Slam BV300WSM-1N COMING SOON!
300 Win Short Mag
165gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV300WSM-4N Pending - New Product
Tip
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
300 Win Short Mag
165gr Nolser
Accubond
BV300WSM-3N Pending - New Product
300 Win Short Mag 180gr Grand Slam BV300WSM-2N COMING SOON!
300 Win Short Mag
180gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV300WSM-5N Pending - New Product
300 Win Short Mag
180gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300WSM-6N Pending - New Product
300 Weatherby 165gr Grand Slam BV300WBY-1N COMING SOON!
165gr Nosler Ballistic
Pending Review
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
300 Weatherby
165gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV300WBY-2N Pending - New Product
300 Weatherby
165gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300WBY-6N Pending - New Product
300 Weatherby 180gr Grand Slam BV300WBY-3N COMING SOON!
300 Weatherby
180gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV300WBY-4N Pending - New Product
300 Weatherby
180gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300WBY-5N Pending - New Product
300 Rem Ultra Mag 180gr Grand Slam BV300RUM-1N COMING SOON!
300 Rem Ultra Mag
180 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300RUM-2N Pending - New Product
300 Rem Ultra Mag
180 gr Nosler Ballistic
Tip
BV300RUM-3N Pending - New Product
300 Rem Ultra Mag
200 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300RUM-4N Pending - New Product
300 H&H 180 gr Grand Slam BV300H&H-1N COMING SOON!
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
300 H&H
180 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV300H&H-2N Pending - New Product
300 Savage 150 gr Grand Slam BV300SAV-1N COMING SOON!
308 Norma 165 gr Grand Slam BV308NOR-1N COMING SOON!
303 British 150 gr PSP BV303BRIT-1N COMING SOON!
8mm Mauser 175 gr PSP BV8MMMAUS-1N COMING SOON!
225 gr Nosler
Pending Review
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
338 Win Mag
225 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV338MAG-1N Pending - New Product
338 Win Mag 250 gr Grand Slam BV338MAG-3N COMING SOON!
338 Lapua 250 gr Grand Slam BV338LAP-1N COMING SOON!
338 Lapua 300 gr HPBT Match BV338LAP-2N COMING SOON!
338 Rem Ultra Mag 250 gr Grand Slam BV338RUM-1N COMING SOON!
338 Rem Ultra Mag
225 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV338RUM-2N Pending - New Product
35 Rem 180 gr Flat Nose BV35REM-1N COMING SOON!
375 H&H
260 gr Nosler
Accubond
BV375HH-1N Pending - New Product
375 H&H 285 gr Grand Slam BV375HH-2N COMING SOON!
45-70 Govt 405 gr Trapdoor BV45-70-6N COMING SOON!
Rifle Ammunition Ballistics
Cartridge Bullet Part # Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
Muzzle
100
yds
200
yds
300
yds
400
yds
500
yds
45-70 Govt 405 gr LRN BV45-70-2N 1400
45-70 Govt
405 gr Alaskan Hunter
#1
BV45-70-3N Pending - New Product
45-70 Govt 400 gr JFN Modern BV45-70-4N COMING SOON!
45-70 Govt 500 gr Trapdoor BV45-70-4N COMING SOON!
45-70 Govt 500 gr Hunting Load BV45-70-5N COMING SOON!
VP = Value Pack      RR = Reduced Ricochet     WC = Wad Cutter     N in part number = New Brass       FMJ = Full Metal Jacket
JHP = Jacked Hollow Point     SWC = Semi Wad Cutter     LF = Lead Free      TMJ = Total Metal Jacket     RFP = Rounded Flat Point
PSP = Pointed Soft Point     RNFP = Round Nose Flat Point     JSP = Jacketed Soft Point
Ammo Description Velocity +/- 50 fps Trajectory Tables
Pending Review
50 BMG 647 gr FMJ BV50BMG-1RL COMING SOON!
50 BMG 647 gr FMJ BV50BMG-1N COMING SOON!
50 BMG 750 gr A-Max BV50BMG-2N COMING SOON!